All World Football League

Www.rtsports.com
2018 Schedule
Mon Feb 4 11:16pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1

Harry Butt's Johnson's a Bald one
DC Storm

Earths Mightiest Hereos

Burfict's Bitches

Trump Deplorables

Week 2 - NFL Week 2

Harry Butt's Johnson's a Bald one
Earths Mightiest Hereos

Burfict's Bitches

Trump Deplorables

Got My Bell Wrong

Week 3 - NFL Week 3

Harry Butt's Johnson's a Bald one
Burfict's Bitches

Trump Deplorables

Got My Bell Wrong

Gridlron Chickens

Week 4 - NFL Week 4

Harry Butt's Johnson's a Bald one
Trump Deplorables

Got My Bell Wrong

Gridlron Chickens

Captain Kirk

Week 5 - NFL Week 5

Harry Butt's Johnson's a Bald one
Got My Bell Wrong

Gridlron Chickens

Captain Kirk

Trubisky or Bust

Week 6 - NFL Week 6

Harry Butt's Johnson's a Bald one
Gridlron Chickens

Captain Kirk

Trubisky or Bust

One Eyed Snakes

Week 7 - NFL Week 7

Harry Butt's Johnson's a Bald one
Captain Kirk

Trubisky or Bust

One Eyed Snakes

DC Storm

Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Harry Butt's Johnson's a Bald one
Trubisky or Bust

One Eyed Snakes

DC Storm

Earths Mightiest Hereos

89
120
92
7
33

44
64
93
64
41

81
69
65
38
57

68
82
76
72
70

71
93
77
81
90

65
58
118
67
83

57
82
81
73
70

60
110
75
99
56

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

One Eyed Snakes
Trubisky or Bust
Captain Kirk
Gridlron Chickens
Got My Bell Wrong

DC Storm

One Eyed Snakes
Trubisky or Bust
Captain Kirk
Gridlron Chickens

Earths Mightiest Hereos
DC Storm

One Eyed Snakes
Trubisky or Bust
Captain Kirk

Burfict's Bitches

Earths Mightiest Hereos
DC Storm

One Eyed Snakes
Trubisky or Bust

Trump Deplorables
Burfict's Bitches

Earths Mightiest Hereos
DC Storm

One Eyed Snakes

Got My Bell Wrong
Trump Deplorables
Burfict's Bitches

Earths Mightiest Hereos
DC Storm

Gridlron Chickens

Got My Bell Wrong
Trump Deplorables
Burfict's Bitches

Earths Mightiest Hereos

Captain Kirk
Gridlron Chickens
Got My Bell Wrong
Trump Deplorables
Burfict's Bitches

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

60
41
120
103
53

94
79
75
53
86

56
86
66
74
67

65
109
101

75

87

56
52
46
55
87

72
77
38
52
119

81
68
55
66
77

39
73
48
78
72

Page 1/3



All World Football League

Www.rtsports.com
2018 Schedule

Mon Feb 4 11:16pm ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Harry Butt's Johnson's a Bald one
One Eyed Snakes

DC Storm

Earths Mightiest Hereos

Burfict's Bitches

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Harry Butt's Johnson's a Bald one
DC Storm

Earths Mightiest Hereos

Burfict's Bitches

Trump Deplorables

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Harry Butt's Johnson's a Bald one
Earths Mightiest Hereos

Burfict's Bitches

Trump Deplorables

Got My Bell Wrong

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Harry Butt's Johnson's a Bald one
Burfict's Bitches

Trump Deplorables

Got My Bell Wrong

Gridlron Chickens

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Harry Butt's Johnson's a Bald one
Trump Deplorables

Got My Bell Wrong

Gridlron Chickens

Captain Kirk

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14
Gridlron Chickens

Captain Kirk

Trump Deplorables

Earths Mightiest Hereos

DC Storm

Trubisky or Bust

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
One Eyed Snakes

Harry Butt's Johnson's a Bald one
Earths Mightiest Hereos

Gridlron Chickens

Trump Deplorables

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
Trubisky or Bust

Harry Butt's Johnson's a Bald one
Earths Mightiest Hereos

Got My Bell Wrong

Trump Deplorables

68
66
117
45
86

70
89
107
131
50

88
95
88
35
52

84
79
43
87
91

60
32
57
123
45

38
71
110
62
66
49

44
28
28
77
30

44
76
98
35
35

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

Trubisky or Bust
Captain Kirk
Gridlron Chickens
Got My Bell Wrong
Trump Deplorables

One Eyed Snakes
Trubisky or Bust
Captain Kirk
Gridlron Chickens
Got My Bell Wrong

DC Storm

One Eyed Snakes
Trubisky or Bust
Captain Kirk
Gridlron Chickens

Earths Mightiest Hereos
DC Storm

One Eyed Snakes
Trubisky or Bust
Captain Kirk

Burfict's Bitches

Earths Mightiest Hereos
DC Storm

One Eyed Snakes
Trubisky or Bust

One Eyed Snakes

Harry Butt's Johnson's a Bald one
Burfict's Bitches

Got My Bell Wrong

Trubisky or Bust
DC Storm

Burfict's Bitches
Captain Kirk

Got My Bell Wrong

DC Storm

One Eyed Snakes
Gridlron Chickens
Captain Kirk
Burfict's Bitches

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

64
57
84
66
79

66
83
69
56
58

111
99
122
91
61

104
78
45
68
91

64
41
63
93
68

55
78
52
84

96
55
40
87
45

87
133
26
61
72

Page 2/3



- Fantasy
Spovts

All World Football League

Www.rtsports.com
2018 Schedule
Mon Feb 4 11:16pm ET

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 17

Burfict's Bitches

Captain Kirk

DC Storm

Earths Mightiest Hereos

Got My Bell Wrong

Gridlron Chickens

Harry Butt's Johnson's a Bald one
One Eyed Snakes

Trubisky or Bust

Trump Deplorables

No Games Scheduled
53
72
75
70
48
46
55
27
49
47

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 3/3



