## All World Football League

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Harry Butt's Johnson's a Bald one	89	VS	One Eyed Snakes	60
DC Storm	120	VS	Trubisky or Bust	41
Earths Mightiest Hereos	92	VS	Captain Kirk	120
Burfict's Bitches	77	VS	GridIron Chickens	103
Trump Deplorables	33	vs	Got My Bell Wrong	53
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Harry Butt's Johnson's a Bald one	44	VS	DC Storm	94
Earths Mightiest Hereos	64	VS	One Eyed Snakes	79
Burfict's Bitches	93	VS	Trubisky or Bust	75
Trump Deplorables	64	VS	Captain Kirk	53
Got My Bell Wrong	41	vs	GridIron Chickens	86
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Harry Butt's Johnson's a Bald one	81	VS	Earths Mightiest Hereos	56
Burfict's Bitches	69	VS	DC Storm	86
Trump Deplorables	65	VS	One Eyed Snakes	66
Got My Bell Wrong	38	VS	Trubisky or Bust	74
GridIron Chickens	57	vs	Captain Kirk	67
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Harry Butt's Johnson's a Bald one	68	VS	Burfict's Bitches	65
Trump Deplorables	82	VS	Earths Mightiest Hereos	109
Got My Bell Wrong	76	VS	DC Storm	101
GridIron Chickens	72	vs	One Eyed Snakes	75
Captain Kirk	70	vs	Trubisky or Bust	87
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Harry Butt's Johnson's a Bald one	71	VS	Trump Deplorables	56
Got My Bell Wrong	93	VS	Burfict's Bitches	52
GridIron Chickens	77	VS	Earths Mightiest Hereos	46
Captain Kirk	81	VS	DC Storm	55
Trubisky or Bust	90	vs	One Eyed Snakes	87
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Harry Butt's Johnson's a Bald one	65	VS	Got My Bell Wrong	72
GridIron Chickens	58	VS	Trump Deplorables	77
Captain Kirk	118	VS	Burfict's Bitches	38
Trubisky or Bust	67	VS	Earths Mightiest Hereos	52
One Eyed Snakes	83	vs	DC Storm	119
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Harry Butt's Johnson's a Bald one	57	vs	GridIron Chickens	81
Captain Kirk	82	VS	Got My Bell Wrong	68
Trubisky or Bust	81	VS	Trump Deplorables	55
One Eyed Snakes	73	VS	Burfict's Bitches	66
DC Storm	70	vs	Earths Mightiest Hereos	77
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Harry Butt's Johnson's a Bald one	60	vs	Captain Kirk	39
Trubisky or Bust	110	VS	GridIron Chickens	73
One Eyed Snakes	75	vs	Got My Bell Wrong	48
DC Storm	99	VS	Trump Deplorables	78
Earths Mightiest Hereos	56	vs	Burfict's Bitches	72
		. 5		

## All World Football League

www.rtsports.com 2018 Schedule Mon Feb 4 11:16pm ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Harry Butt's Johnson's a Bald one	68	VS	Trubisky or Bust	64
One Eyed Snakes	66	VS	Captain Kirk	57
DC Storm	117	VS	GridIron Chickens	84
Earths Mightiest Hereos	45	VS	Got My Bell Wrong	66
Burfict's Bitches	86	VS	Trump Deplorables	79
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Harry Butt's Johnson's a Bald one	70	VS	One Eyed Snakes	66
DC Storm	89	vs	Trubisky or Bust	83
Earths Mightiest Hereos	107	vs	Captain Kirk	69
Burfict's Bitches	131	VS	GridIron Chickens	56
Trump Deplorables	50	vs	Got My Bell Wrong	58
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Harry Butt's Johnson's a Bald one	88	vs	DC Storm	111
Earths Mightiest Hereos	95	VS	One Eyed Snakes	99
Burfict's Bitches	88	VS	Trubisky or Bust	122
Trump Deplorables	35	vs vs	Captain Kirk	91
Got My Bell Wrong	52	vs vs	Gridfron Chickens	61
Got My Bell Wrong	32	VS	Granon Chickens	01
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Harry Butt's Johnson's a Bald one	84	VS	Earths Mightiest Hereos	104
Burfict's Bitches	79	VS	DC Storm	78
Trump Deplorables	43	VS	One Eyed Snakes	45
Got My Bell Wrong	87	VS	Trubisky or Bust	68
GridIron Chickens	91	VS	Captain Kirk	91
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Harry Butt's Johnson's a Bald one	60	vs	Burfict's Bitches	64
Trump Deplorables	32	VS	Earths Mightiest Hereos	41
Got My Bell Wrong	57	vs	DC Storm	63
GridIron Chickens	123	vs	One Eyed Snakes	93
Captain Kirk	45	vs	Trubisky or Bust	68
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
GridIron Chickens	38	VS	One Eyed Snakes	55
Captain Kirk	71	VS	Harry Butt's Johnson's a Bald one	78
Trump Deplorables	110	vs vs	Burfict's Bitches	52
Earths Mightiest Hereos	62	vs vs	Got My Bell Wrong	84
DC Storm	66	٧٥	Got My Bell Wrong	0-
Trubisky or Bust	49			
Place # West C. NEL W. 1.65				
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15	4.4		Toubishes on Deat	00
One Eyed Snakes	44	VS	Trubisky or Bust	96
Harry Butt's Johnson's a Bald one	28	VS	DC Storm	55
Earths Mightiest Hereos	28	VS	Burfict's Bitches	40
GridIron Chickens	77	VS	Captain Kirk	87
Trump Deplorables	30	VS	Got My Bell Wrong	45
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16				
Trubisky or Bust	44	vs	DC Storm	87
Harry Butt's Johnson's a Bald one	76	VS	One Eyed Snakes	133
Earths Mightiest Hereos	98	VS	GridIron Chickens	26
Got My Bell Wrong	35	VS	Captain Kirk	61
Trump Deplorables	35	vs	Burfict's Bitches	72



## All World Football League

www.rtsports.com 2018 Schedule Mon Feb 4 11:16pm ET

## Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 17

•	No Games Scheduled
Burfict's Bitches	53
Captain Kirk	72
DC Storm	75
Earths Mightiest Hereos	70
Got My Bell Wrong	48
GridIron Chickens	46
Harry Butt's Johnson's a Bald one	55
One Eyed Snakes	27
Trubisky or Bust	49
Trump Deplorables	47